

This Litchfield Tradition is a crowd favorite and a great opportunity to show your support!

There are many benefits of our pageant, and serving the community is by far one of the most meaningful and important. The Litchfield Chamber of Commerce Pageant is about being a service to our community, being a role model and making a difference. Pageants offer a way for young women in our community to learn perseverance and resilience. Each contestant learns interview skills, poise, the importance of self-awareness, confidence, grace, how to handle pressure, and the importance of volunteerism.

Community sponsors are the primary source of funding for this event and will help ensure its success. You can provide support in the following ways:

Click Here To Sponsor!

Sponsorship Opportunities







Main Stage Sponsor \$1500.00 Presenting Opportunity







Litchfield Chamber of Commerce 1st Runner Up Scholarship \$500.00



Litchfield Chamber of Commerce 2nd Runner Up Scholarship \$300.00



Crown Sponsorship \$500.00



Car Magnet Sponsorship \$300.00



Sash Sponsorship \$300.00



Petal Pushers

Flower Sponsorship \$200.00

Flower Sponsorship \$200.00



Flower Sponsorship \$200.00



Flower Sponsorship \$200.00



Flower Sponsorship \$200.00



Awards Sponsorship \$100.00



Awards Sponsorship \$100.00



COUNTRY

FINANCIAL

Auto | Home | Life | Retirement

217 East Ryder

Litchfield, IL 62056

217-324-4333

Awards Sponsorship \$100.00



Awards Sponsorship \$100.00



Awards Sponsorship \$100.00



Awards Sponsorship \$100.00



Awards Sponsorship \$100.00



Awards Presentation \$100.00



Awards Presentation \$100.00







Awards Sponsorship \$100.00

Awards Sponsorship \$100.00

Awards Sponsorship \$100.00

All Sponsors will be listed on the Stage Banner, Program, Contestant Shirts and announced on stage before the event.

Visit our Facebook

RSVP Here!

Thank you to our Contestant Sponsors!

HOUSE **C**F GLOW





























Nail Land Surveying GD Service

Litchfield Chamber of Commerce | P.O. Box 334, Litchfield, IL 62056

Unsubscribe info@litchfieldchamber.com

Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent byinfo@litchfieldchamber.comin collaboration with



Try email marketing for free today!